Specialty Gas Equipment
E
q
u
ip
m
e
n

maintenance. A preset safety relief valve makes these
regulators suitable for use with non-corrosive gases.
Ordering Information
Product Number Delivery Gauge Range
(psig)
Relief Valve Setting
(psig)
Max Outlet Pressure
(psig)
Max Inlet Pressure
(psig)
Capacity
(scfh @ Max Del. Pressure)
Material
Y11-210A Brass 1,200 25 500 0-30 85
Y11-210B Brass 1,200 50 810 0-60 150
Y11-210D Brass 1,200 100 1,350 0-200 150
Y11-210F Brass 1,200 250 1,720 0-400 350
Specifications Materials
Body Nickel-Plated Brass
Bonnet Composite
Seat PTFE